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Gt High School Class of 2013 

Stine. 

Fourth row, Jon Ellenberger, Mark Navin, Cody Derhammer, Michael Ego, Michael Penny, 

Hunter Hackling, Kristopher Konicki, Michael Hartman, Eric Ottaviani, Jeremy Prater, Chris 

Pinkerton, Matthew Yurko, Zachary Chabala, Aaron LeValley, Thomas Chipego, Austin Shultz, 

Donald Nevel, Andrew Hongach, Brian Durling, Joe Miscavage, Michael Logan Murphy. 

Fifth row, Cody Spriggs, Devon Nicoletti, Jolisa Copeman, Brittney Lynne Werkheiser, Brettnye 
Ritsick, Carly Gromel, Samantha Sabol, Rachel Runner, Chelsea Kristene Ruger, Samantha 

O’Neill, Alexandra Feher, Rachel Barbacci, Makenzie Fallon, Nicole O'Connor, Katie Heindel, Sam 

Lindley, Kasey Wasylyk, Shalynn Honeywell, Christie Cawley, Brandon Kelley. 
Sixth row, Joshua Davenport, Shane Kreller, Kieran Sutton, Michael Labatch, Vladimir Chipi- 

kaylo, Kyle Hungarter, John Butler IV, Steve Hagenbach, Craig Manzoni, Kenneth Besecker, 

Kovalchek, Bryan Rapen, Quentin Crane, Jake Lawson, John Heller, Tyler Chaffman, Brian %- 

hammer, Brian Sisk, Julian Sorber. 

Members of the Lake-Lehman High School Class of 2013 are, from left, first row, Victoria Man- 

tik, Rachael Hohol, Sarah Bedford, Deanna Szabo, Kayla Martin, Jessica Campbell, Megan Davis, 

| Michelle Chappell, Karli Doran, Karen Yamrick, Thomas Dicton Boyle, Bethany Williams, Karli 

O’Brien, Genevieve Konopinski, Emily Blaski, Jessica Long, Cassie Stevens, Molly VanScoy, Ale- 
sha Martin, Tasha Coenen, Miranda Dembowski, Sarah Stacey. 

Second row, Michael Novak, Jeffrey Tyler Carter, Major Joseph Moore, Jr., Vincent George Ed- 
wards, Zachary Daniel Bevan, Boren Wang, Brent Hizney,Dustin Zeiler, Tyler Stein, Thomas Mur- 

phy, Jason Daron, Anthony Antonitis, Caleb Keiper, Richard Emel, Tom Donovan, Jeremy Britt, 

Bobby Sweitzer, Joshua Ayres, Zebulon MacMillan, Abraham O’Connell, Steven Taylor. 

Third row, Ana Lutz, Sierra Sue Pall, Emily Maculloch, Catherine Salaway, Nicolette 

Chamberlain,Megan Lee, Kaitlyn Yoniski, Amanda Mathers, Brandie Lyn Brennan, Sommer 

Sereyka, Alyssa Kobal, Nicole Ford, Caitlyn Callahan, Ashley Jackson, Ashlee Barker, Kayla Den- 

mon, Victoria Cadwalader, Katrina Patla, Kayley Bedford, Kassie Keiper, Carrie Gingrich, Kendra 
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55th annual commencement held 
he Lake-Lehman High School 55th Annual Commencement was held on Friday, 

June 7 in the Lake-Lehman Junior/Senior High School as members of the Class of 

2013 received their diplomas. 

Thomas Dicton Boyle was honored as valedictorian and Bethany Joi Williams was 

salutatorian. 

Remarks were offered by Karli Ann O’Brien, president of the senior class, and Sarah 

May Bedford, president of Student Council. 

Principal Douglas Klopp offered a welcome address while Superintendent J 

+ McGovern presented members of the Class of 2013 and Mark Kornoski, president 

board of direcptors, awarded diplomas. 

In addition to O’Brien, other class officers are Karen Patricia Yamrick, treasuret; and 

Bethany Joi Williams, secretary. In addition to Bedford, other Studént Council ie 

are Thomas Dicton Boyle, vice president; Rachael Marie Hohol, “Secretary; and’ 

James Derhammer, traesurer. : 

The class flower is the four leaf clover and the class colors are magenta 
magenta meaning an instrument of change and trasnformation that aids 

forward and gold meaning the color of success, achievement and triumph. 

* The class motto is “Lucky” Number 13 and the class song is “Can’t Hold Us” by Macklemore. 
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Brittney Werkheiser waits in the hall for other graduates to line 
up for the procession. 
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Megan Lee and Jared Jones wait for graduation 

ceremonies to start. 
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Brandie Brennan and Nicole O'Connor let air in the gymnasium as they wait for the procession to start. 
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AT LEFT: Cody 
Spriggs, Ashley 

Barker and Kayla 

Denmon wait in the 

cafeteria to line up 

for the ceremony. 

BELOW: Happy 

Lake-Lehman 

graduates march in 

the procession. G 

  

    

  
  

Ryan Christian Akins 
Anthony Joseph Antonitis Ill 
Joel Philip Austin 
Joshua Rilley Ayers 
Scott Frederick Baker 
Connor Stanton Balloun 
Rachel Elizabeth Barbacci 
Ashlee Marie Barker 
Kaylee Ann-Marie Bedford 
Sarah May Bedford 
Kenneth Wayne Besecker 
Zachary Daniel Bevan 
Mark Michael Bilbow Jr. 
Emily Sophia Blaski 
Thomas Dicton Boyle 
Brandie Lyn Brennan 
Jeremy William Britt 
John Patrick Butler IV 
Victoria Elizabeth Cadwalader 
Caitlyn Callahan 
Jessica Lynn Campbell 
Jeffrey Tyler Carter 
Christie Cecilia Cawley 
Zachary Tyler Chabala _ 
Tyler Lee Chaffman 4 

A 

Nicolette Beatrice Chamberlain 
Michelle Hope Chappell 
Vladimir Nikifor Chinikaylo 
Thomas Matthew 
Michael Chipego Jr. 
Piotr Chrzanowski 
Jarod John Ciehoski 
Tasha Nicole Coenen 
Jolisa Raquel Copeman 
Quentin Rogers Crane 
Jason Daron 
Joshua Michael Davenport 
Megan Anne Davis 
Miranda Evan Dembowski 
Kayla Deanne Denmon 
Brian James Derhammer 
Cody Michael Derhammer 
Thomas James Donovan 
Karli Ann Doran 
Brian Francis Durling 
Christopher Neil Edkins 
Vincent George Edwards 
Michael Robert Ego 
Jonathan Ryan Ellenberger 
Richard Allan Emel 

LAKE-L E 

Makenzie Rose Fallon 
Alexandra Paige Feher 
Nicole Christine Ford 
Tristan Ryder Fry 
Carrie Katherine Gingrich 
Carlyn Leigh Gromel 
Hunter Harley Hackling 
Steven William Hagenbach 
Michael Cole Hartman 
Katie Elizabeth Heindel 
John Heller 
William Thomas Hillman 
Brent Anthony Hizny 
Rachael Emily Hohol 
Shalynn Rose Honeywell 
Andrew Stephan Hongach 
Kyle Matthew Hungarter 
Robert Hunter Ide 
Ashley Denae Jackson 
Jared Matthew James 
Caleb Ray Keiper 
Kassie Ray Keiper 
Brandon Nathaniel Kelley 

_ Alyssa Arlene Kobal 

;- Kenneth Michael Kocher 

  

Nicholas Matthew Kon 
Kristopher John Konicki 
Genevieve Renea Konopinski 
Eolin Evan Kovalcheck 
Shane Christopher Kreller 
Michael James Labatch 
Jacob Frank Lawason 
Megan Marie Lee 
Aaron Christopher LeValley 
Samantha Josephine Lindley 
Jessica Marie Long 
Ana Alexandria Lutz 
Zebulon Chester MacMillan 
Emily Elizabeth Maculloch 
Victoria Helen Mantik 
Craig Michael Manzoni 
Alesha Marie Martin 
Kayla Ann Marin 
Kevin Charles Masters 
Amanda Lynn Mathers 
Kayla Mae Naugle 
Joseph Tyler Nicholas Miscavage 
Major Joseph Moore Jr. 
Michael Logan Murphy 
Thomas Joseph Murphy 

Mark Isaac Navin 

Donald William Nevwl Iii 

-Devon Anne Nicoletti 

Michael Storm Novak 
Karli Ann O'Brien 
Patrick Daniel O'Brien 
Abrahama Caleb O'Connell 
Nicole Marie O'Connor 
Samantha Ashley O'Neill 
Eric Robert Ottaviana 
Sierra Sue Pall 
Katrina Marie Patla 
Michael Raymond Penny 
Christopher Paul Pinkerton 
Jeremy William Prater 
Bryar Richard Raspen 
Brettnye Alexandria Ritsick 
Chelsea Kristene Ruger 
Rachel Runner 
Samantha Marie Sabol 
Catherine Adele Salaway 
Donald Joseph Scavone ll 
Sommer Rose Sereyka 
Austin Ray Shultz 
Brian Paul Sisk Jr. 

Julian Tyler Sorber 

Cody Christopher Spriggs 

Sarah Nichole Stacey 

Tyler Jonah Stein | 

Cassandra Nichole Stevens 

Kendra Nichole Stine & 

Kieran Charles Sutton 

Bobby Alan Sweitzer 

Deanna Maria Szabo 

Steven Andrew Taylor 

Molly Frances VanScoy 

Boren Wang 

Kasey Rebecca Wasylyk 

Olivia Madison Weaver 

Brittney Lynn Werkheiser 

Bethany Joi Williams 

Karen Patricia Yamrick 

Kaitlyn Yoniski 

Matthew Paul Yurko 

Dustin Ray Zeiler 

     


